POWER RESISTORS
INDEX 2
Products
Quality and Certifications
How to order, Cross-Reference
CS Series
SR Series
RB Series
RB/6 Series
RB/7 Series
RB/8 Series
RB106, RB256 Series
PR100 Series
PR250 Series
PR254 Series
PR600 Series
PR800 Series
pag.  3
pag.  4
pag.  5
pag.  6
pag.  7
pag.  8
pag.  10
pag.  11
pag.  12
pag.  13
pag.  14
pag.  15
pag.  16
pag.  17
pag.  18
ATE Electronics products set:
- CS axial wirewound resistors (2W to 15W), thanks to row
materials of very high quality and reliability, can replace with
better permormances resistors in ceramic glaze.
- Aluminium housed RB series (10W to 250W) can supply in
small dimensions high power with lower operating temperature.
- CS and RB series can be supplied on request in special
versions (fuse resistors, high pulse overload, non inductive...)
and with custom leads (high insulation voltage terminals, faston,
screw....)
- Symmetry resistors SR (10W & 13W) for voltage divider and
discharge of electrolitical capacitors.
- Fuse resistors RF (2W to 15W)
- Thick film resistor PR (100W to 800 W) for snubber and
filter applications due to their low parasitic inductance
PRODUCTS 3
MADE IN ITALY
ATE constantly strives to improve its products and services
and it is always ready to support customers and distributors
all over the world.
To reach the highest possible best standard in terms of
high-tech, reliability, fast delivery and excellent quality-price
ratio is our main goal.
Our customers loyalty has always been the main inspiration
since 1970.
ATE has been one of the first italian companies to be certi-
fied quality system and operates today under a quality ma-
nagement system certified UNI EN ISO 9001 and environ-
mental uni UNI EN ISO 14001.
All ATE products and processes are made in Italy and in
compliance to rohs, mil & cecc.
QUALITY 4